Pa
ge
 3
2
Since the time of printing, some of the information you’ll find in this brochure may have been updated. Ask your dealer for details. Some of the equipment shown or described throughout this catalog may be available at extra cost. Specifications, descriptions, illustrative materials and all competitive
comparisons contained herein are as accurate as known at the time this publication was approved for printing. FCA US LLC reserves the right to discontinue models at any time or change specifications without notice or without incurring obligation. All options are required in combination with other
options. Vehicle images throughout are shown with additional accessories. For the price of the model with the equipment you desire, or verification of specifications contained here, see your dealer. Chrysler, Dodge, Durango, Ram, the Ram’s Head logo, Charger, Charger Pursuit, All-Secure, HEMI, Mopar,
Pentastar, ParkSense, ParkView, ProMaster, RamBox, Sentry Key, TorqueFlite and Uconnect are registered trademarks, and Keyless Enter ’n Go is a trademark of FCA US LLC. ©2015 FCA US LLC. All Rights Reserved. Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. Edmunds and the Edmunds.com

RAM
 PROM
ASTER ORDER GUIDE
76" INTERIOR HEIGHT
73.4" AT SIDE PANEL
56" AT WHEEL WELL
21" LOAD HEIGHT
RAM 3500 PROMASTER CARGO VAN HIGH ROOF 159-INCH EXTENDED WHEELBASE
ENGINES TRANSMISSIONS AXLE RATIO GVWR PAYLOAD(1)(2)
BASE CURB WEIGHT GAWR
GCWR(3) MAX TRAIL(4)(5) CURB-TO-CURB
TURNING (FT)TOTAL FRONT REAR
3.6L Gasoline
V6 VVT
6-speed
Automatic 62TE 3.86 9,350 4,330 5,017 4,630 5,291 11,500 5,100 46.8
3.0L Diesel
I4 Turbo
6-speed Dual
Active Drive
Automated Manual
4.56 9,350 4,090 5,257 4,630 5,291 12,500 5,100 46.8
NOTES: Note that all the Payload and Maximum Trailer Weights are ESTIMATED values. (1)Payload is rounded down to the nearest 10 lb. Payload = GVWR – Base Wt. (2)Payload and Maximum Trailer Weight are mutually exclusive. (3)GCWR is a defined value from vehicle development in lb. (4)The recommended tongue weight is 10% for a
conventional hitch and 20% for 5th-wheel or gooseneck. (5)Aftermarket hitch weight is not included in the Maximum Trailer Weight. Additionally, the hitch rating and the GAWRs and GVWRs should never be exceeded.
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS RAM 3500 PROMASTER CARGO VAN
HIGH ROOF 159-INCH EXTENDED WHEELBASE
Vehicle Width without Mirrors (in) 82.7
Vehicle Width with Mirrors Extended (in) 98.0
Side Door Opening Width (in) 49.2
Side Door Opening Height (in) 69.0
Rear Doors Opening Width (in) 62.0
Rear Doors Opening Height (in) 70.5
Wheelbase 159
Overall Length 250
Vertical Interior Height 76
SELECTED FEATURES AND OPTIONS Cargo Windowed Chassis Cab Cutaway
INTERIOR FEATURES (CONTINUED)
Wall Panels — Full side (CTE) O
— Lower side (CMG) O O
Windows — Power (JPY) • • • •
Wood Floor — Rear (CME) O O
MULTIMEDIA
AM/FM/MP3 (RH3) • • • •
Uconnect® 5.0 (RA2) O O O O
SAFETY & SECURITY
Air Bags(5) — Six (CG3) (CJ1) (CJ4) • • • •
ParkSense® Rear Park Assist(4) (XAA) O O
ParkView® Rear Back-Up Camera(4) (XAC) O O
Rear Camera Wiring Prep (XA3) • •
PACKAGES AND EQUIPMENT GROUPS
Cargo Convenience Group — Includes side-wall
cargo tie-down rings and cargo net (AWF) O O
Cold Weather Front Grille Cover — 3.0L EcoDiesel
I4 only (XD6) O O O O
Interior Convenience Group — Includes non-locking
underseat storage tray, windshield document holder,
shelf above roof trim and locking glove box (AJV)
O O O O
Premium Appearance Group — Includes bright
grille and fog lamps (ALU) O O O O
Smoker’s Group — Includes removable ashtray
and cigar lighter (AWS) O O O O
Trailer Tow Group — Class IV hitch receiver and
4-/7-pin wiring harness (AHT) O O
• = Standard. O = Optional. P = Available within Package noted in parentheses.
DIMENSIONS RAM 3500 PROMASTER CARGO VAN
HIGH ROOF 159-INCH EXTENDED WHEELBASE
Overall Roof Height 101
Cargo Width (at wheel well) 56